
Grand Total $300.33 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 402002 - DACONO SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R5987886 SINICKI ALLAN J 146906125002 Jul 18, 2024 2023 Int $5.89 

Jul 18, 2024 2023 Tax $294.44 
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Grand Total $3,140.84 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 405001 EVANS NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R7440097 KIESE LIZZA 096129230022 Jul 28, 2024 2023 Int $47.58 

Jul 28, 2024 2023 Int $23.79 

Jul 28, 2024 2023 Tax $2,379.00 

R8548400 INGERSOLL WILF 095925011012 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Int $6.84 

Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $683.63 
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Grand Total $1 ,286.56 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 405009 - EVANS UTILITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R3992986 MILLER ROSA M 096130110008 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Int $26.53 

Jul 19, 2024 2023 Int $12.48 

Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $1,247.55 
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Grand Total $392.25 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 406001 FIRESTONE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R3568605 FIRESTONE RAILS LLC 131120300001 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $4.42 

Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $147.33 

R3568705 FIRESTONE RAILS LLC 131120300002 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $1.82 

Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $60.68 

R7823099 DITTMER GL 131324002019 Jul 30, 2024 2022 Tax $145.84 

Jul 30, 2024 2022 Int $23.41 

Jul 30, 2024 2022 Int $8.75 
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Grand Total $2,445.22 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 407001 FORT LUPTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R6100486 TFH LLC 147105200004 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $22.18 

Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $1,108.88 

R6112686 SALAZAR REBECCA (HEIRS
OF) 

147105216004 Jul 24, 2024 2023 Int $38.28 

Jul 24, 2024 2023 Tax $1,275.88 
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Grand Total $939.36 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 411001 GREELEY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0329194 MPPM HOSPITALITY 
GREELEY INC 

095924100079 Jul 5, 2024 2023 Int $2.06 

Jul 5, 2024 2023 Tax $103.00 

R2420686 FROMM PETE L 095913323007 Jul 11, 2024 2023 Int $9.15 

Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $305.00 

R2428386 BRADLEY STEVE 095913328025 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $505.00 

Jul 15, 2024 2023 Int $15.15 
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Grand Total $2,832.50 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 600101 - WELD COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R8971642 MARTINEZ FRANK 029733400009 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $1,444.53 

Jul 16, 2024 2023 Int $82.50 

Jul 16, 2024 2023 Tax $1,305.47 
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Grand Total $1 ,195.06 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 620001 ST VRAIN SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0027389 MUNN WILLIAM NEIL 131130305011 Jul 25, 2024 2023 Int $16.17 

Jul 25, 2024 2023 Tax $539.00 

R0029401 SMITH LISA MICHELE 131324315028 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Int $2.57 

Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $128.50 

R5898686 LEONARD GARY 146906105035 Jul 29, 2024 2023 Int $14.82 

Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 
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Grand Total $1,200.42 

Special Assessment Report Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment 900001 TREASURER SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FEE 

R0027389 MUNN WILLIAM NEIL 131130305011 Jul 25, 2024 2023 Int $4.85 

Jul 25, 2024 2023 Tax $161.70 

R0029401 SMITH LISA MICHELE 131324315028 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Int $0.77 

Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $38.55 

R0329194 MPPM HOSPITALITY 
GREELEY INC 

095924100079 Jul 5, 2024 2023 Int $0.21 

Jul 5, 2024 2023 Tax $10.30 

R0343401 MARTINEZ KRISTINE 147135337002 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $0.25 

R2420686 FROMM PETE L 095913323007 Jul 11, 2024 2023 Int $0.92 

Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $30.50 

R2428386 BRADLEY STEVE 095913328025 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $50.50 

Jul 15, 2024 2023 Int $1.52 

R3568605 FIRESTONE RAILS LLC 131120300001 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $0.44 

Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $14.73 

R3568705 FIRESTONE RAILS LLC 131120300002 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $0.18 

Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $6.07 

R3858305 TIEMANN JUSTIN 147125110011 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $0.25 

R3875005 ALBA GUSTAVO JR 147125119006 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $0.25 

R3992986 MILLER ROSA M 096130110008 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $132.66 

Jul 19, 2024 2023 Int $2.65 

Jul 19, 2024 2023 Int $1.33 

R4023906 WREGE MICHAEL C II 147135349001 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $0.25 

R5898686 LEONARD GARY 146906105035 Jul 29, 2024 2023 Int $4.45 

Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 

R5987886 SINICKI ALLAN J 146906125002 Jul 18, 2024 2023 Int $0.59 

Jul 18, 2024 2023 Tax $29.44 

R6100486 TFH LLC 147105200004 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $2.22 

Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $110.89 

R6112686 SALAZAR REBECCA (HEIRS
OF) 

147105216004 Jul 24, 2024 2023 Int $3.83 

Jul 24, 2024 2023 Tax $127.59 

R7440097 KIESE LIZZA 096129230022 Jul 28, 2024 2023 Int $4.76 

Jul 28, 2024 2023 Int $2.38 

Jul 28, 2024 2023 Tax $237.90 

R8548400 INGERSOLL WILF 095925011012 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Int $0.68 

Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $68.36 

R8954088 MUNIZ JENESA R 147125124029 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Int $0.25 
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